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Championnats de Natation de la LASEL FI et GAR Open 2024-2025
Luxembourg, 6/2/2025

Event 4 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
06/02/2025 - 15:23 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Seniors

1. KRIER, Dylan 03 Lycee technique du Centre Luxembourg 6:31.18 178
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:02.44 45.52 250m: 3:46.75 53.09 350m: 5:37.38 55.61

100m: 1:16.92 40.42 200m: 2:53.66 51.22 300m: 4:41.77 55.02 400m: 6:31.18 53.80

Juniors

1. FEDOSEEV, Anton 07 Lycee Ermesinde Mersch 4:17.42 624
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:30.44 31.89 250m: 2:36.21 32.81 350m: 3:44.05 34.06

100m: 58.55 30.77 200m: 2:03.40 32.96 300m: 3:09.99 33.78 400m: 4:17.42 33.37

2. GONZALEZ PEREZ, Rodrigo 07 Lycee de Garcons Luxembourg 4:27.51 556
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:34.64 33.95 250m: 2:43.44 34.58 350m: 3:53.06 35.04

100m: 1:00.69 32.15 200m: 2:08.86 34.22 300m: 3:18.02 34.58 400m: 4:27.51 34.45

3. VISSER, Mats 08 Sportlycee Luxembourg 4:30.94 535
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:37.14 34.94 250m: 2:46.29 33.80 350m: 3:56.50 35.33

100m: 1:02.20 33.52 200m: 2:12.49 35.35 300m: 3:21.17 34.88 400m: 4:30.94 34.44

4. KUNEN, Fynn 08 Sportlycee Luxembourg 4:36.70 503
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:39.49 35.52 250m: 2:51.37 35.79 350m: 4:02.32 34.48

100m: 1:03.97 34.54 200m: 2:15.58 36.09 300m: 3:27.84 36.47 400m: 4:36.70 34.38

5. SCHILTZ, Charel 08 Sportlycee Luxembourg 4:51.32 431
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:46.22 38.02 250m: 3:01.50 37.55 350m: 4:16.03 36.72

100m: 1:08.20 36.08 200m: 2:23.95 37.73 300m: 3:39.31 37.81 400m: 4:51.32 35.29

6. CHAUSSARD, Albert 07 Sportlycee Luxembourg 4:53.87 419
50m: 27.13 27.13 150m: 1:28.51 31.62 250m: 2:48.87 48.50 350m: 4:15.71 42.95

100m: 56.89 29.76 200m: 2:00.37 31.86 300m: 3:32.76 43.89 400m: 4:53.87 38.16

7. EVEN, Renaud 07 Lycee Ermesinde Mersch 5:09.80 358
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:52.99 39.97 250m: 3:12.61 39.35 350m: 4:32.11 39.61

100m: 1:13.02 38.35 200m: 2:33.26 40.27 300m: 3:52.50 39.89 400m: 5:09.80 37.69

8. CERVERA, Nathan 08 Ecole internationale Differdange 5:56.76 234
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:08.73 47.81 250m: 3:46.34 49.77 350m: 5:17.17 42.18

100m: 1:20.92 44.15 200m: 2:56.57 47.84 300m: 4:34.99 48.65 400m: 5:56.76 39.59

9. CAMPAGNA, Francois 07 Ecole internationale Differdange 6:09.30 211
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:07.23 46.31 250m: 3:44.72 49.60 350m: 5:23.67 49.59

100m: 1:20.92 43.63 200m: 2:55.12 47.89 300m: 4:34.08 49.36 400m: 6:09.30 45.63

Cadets

1. GOERGEN, Tim 09 Sportlycee Luxembourg 4:37.84 496
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:39.27 35.47 250m: 2:50.47 35.49 350m: 4:03.06 36.53

100m: 1:03.80 33.83 200m: 2:14.98 35.71 300m: 3:26.53 36.06 400m: 4:37.84 34.78

2. REINESCH, Inaki 09 Lycee Hubert-Clement Esch/Alzette 4:42.54 472
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:42.00 36.09 250m: 2:54.85 36.29 350m: 4:07.68 36.07

100m: 1:05.91 35.73 200m: 2:18.56 36.56 300m: 3:31.61 36.76 400m: 4:42.54 34.86

3. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Sportlycee Luxembourg 4:45.78 456
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:45.15 36.99 250m: 2:58.87 36.21 350m: 4:11.59 36.15

100m: 1:08.16 35.69 200m: 2:22.66 37.51 300m: 3:35.44 36.57 400m: 4:45.78 34.19

4. FABER, Max 09 Lycee Michel-Rodange Luxembourg 5:03.99 379
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:48.27 39.03 250m: 3:06.36 39.09 350m: 4:25.92 39.26

100m: 1:09.24 36.62 200m: 2:27.27 39.00 300m: 3:46.66 40.30 400m: 5:03.99 38.07

5. VANOLST, Emile 09 Sportlycee Luxembourg 5:05.19 374
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:51.99 40.18 250m: 3:11.61 40.67 350m: 4:29.05 37.94

100m: 1:11.81 37.17 200m: 2:30.94 38.95 300m: 3:51.11 39.50 400m: 5:05.19 36.14
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Championnats de Natation de la LASEL FI et GAR Open 2024-2025
Luxembourg, 6/2/2025

Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Cadets

Rank YB Time Pts

6. REUTER, Pierre 10 Lycee Nic Biever Dudelange 5:27.87 302
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:55.53 42.86 250m: 3:22.84 44.28 350m: 4:50.92 43.86

100m: 1:12.67 39.51 200m: 2:38.56 43.03 300m: 4:07.06 44.22 400m: 5:27.87 36.95

7. STEINER, Tim 10 Sportlycee Luxembourg 5:30.21 296
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:56.61 41.97 250m: 3:21.91 42.84 350m: 4:48.61 43.34

100m: 1:14.64 39.47 200m: 2:39.07 42.46 300m: 4:05.27 43.36 400m: 5:30.21 41.60

8. SCHMITZ, Yelisey 10 Sportlycee Luxembourg 5:42.24 265
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 2:02.00 45.16 250m: 3:32.64 45.27 350m: 5:00.84 43.70

100m: 1:16.84 41.21 200m: 2:47.37 45.37 300m: 4:17.14 44.50 400m: 5:42.24 41.40

9. MARCHITELLI, Florian 10 Lycee Nic Biever Dudelange 6:57.75 146
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:21.82 58.01 250m: 4:14.50 58.84 350m: 6:08.02 59.24

100m: 1:23.81 46.25 200m: 3:15.66 53.84 300m: 5:08.78 54.28 400m: 6:57.75 49.73

DNS TUDOR, Dan 10 Athenee de Luxembourg

Minimes

1. PILAGATTI, Yanis 12 Sportlycee Luxembourg 4:45.17 459
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:46.42 37.52 250m: 2:59.76 36.10 350m: 4:12.70 35.66

100m: 1:08.90 36.75 200m: 2:23.66 37.24 300m: 3:37.04 37.28 400m: 4:45.17 32.47

2. SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco 11 Lycee Mathias-Adam Lamadelaine 4:54.65 416
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:44.49 37.49 250m: 3:00.75 38.41 350m: 4:17.63 37.95

100m: 1:07.00 35.77 200m: 2:22.34 37.85 300m: 3:39.68 38.93 400m: 4:54.65 37.02

3. WESTER, Liam 11 Lycee prive Emile-Metz Dommeldange 4:56.73 407
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:48.56 37.88 250m: 3:03.80 37.80 350m: 4:20.33 37.64

100m: 1:10.68 37.20 200m: 2:26.00 37.44 300m: 3:42.69 38.89 400m: 4:56.73 36.40

4. DA LUZ, Noah 11 Sportlycee Luxembourg 5:17.90 331
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:53.29 39.88 250m: 3:16.51 42.39 350m: 4:38.06 40.96

100m: 1:13.41 38.22 200m: 2:34.12 40.83 300m: 3:57.10 40.59 400m: 5:17.90 39.84


